
Boys B 1m, Preliminary

Tuesday, June 28, 2016

European Junior Diving Championship
Kantrida

Rijeka

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6.5.1.0

Leonard Bastian (2001) -- Germany  1

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Skok natrag na glavu 7

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 69.25  Uzvratni skok 3

401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 102.55  Povratni skok 3

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 38.25 140.80  Salto i pol naprijed 1

5132D 1 2.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 52.80 193.60  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 1

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 241.60  Povratni salto i pol 1

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 52.00 293.60  2½ salta naprijed 1

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 58.50 352.10  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 1

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 48.00 400.10  Uzvratna 2½ salta 1

Average award: Best award: 8.006.8919.6Total DD:

Nikita Kryvopyshyn (2001) -- Ukraine  2

101B 1 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 27.95 27.95  Skok naprijed na glavu 20

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 42.90 70.85  Povratni salto i pol 1

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 103.65  Skok natrag na glavu 2

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 135.10  Uzvratni skok 3

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 46.20 181.30  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 3

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 55.90 237.20  2½ salta naprijed 2

203B 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 47.15 284.35  Salto i pol natrag 2

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 43.75 328.10  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 2

405C 1 3.1 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 37.20 365.30  Povratna 2½ salta 2

Average award: Best award: 7.106.3619.5Total DD:

Dmitrii Belov (2001) -- Russia  3

103C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 37.60 37.60  Salto i pol naprijed 2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 64.60  Povratni skok 9

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 95.00  Skok natrag na glavu 8

301B 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 122.20  Uzvratni skok 13

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 170.30  Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom 4

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 217.10  Povratni salto i pol 4

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 52.00 269.10  2½ salta naprijed 4

305C 1 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 46.50 315.60  Uzvratna 2½ salta 3

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 363.70  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 3

Average award: Best award: 7.806.2819.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Adrian Abadia (2002) -- Spain  4

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Salto i pol naprijed 3

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 68.50  Skok natrag na glavu 4

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 99.10  Uzvratni skok 6

401B 1 1.5 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.5   13.5 20.25 119.35  Povratni skok 17

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 158.95  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 13

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 49.20 208.15  Povratni salto i pol 9

105B 1 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 57.20 265.35  2½ salta naprijed 6

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 43.70 309.05  Salto i pol natrag 4

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 345.05  Uzvratni salto i pol 4

Average award: Best award: 7.406.1818.4Total DD:

Karl Schoene (2001) -- Germany  5

401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 31.50  Povratni skok 12

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 34.00 65.50  Salto i pol naprijed 8

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 94.30  Skok natrag na glavu 11

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 124.90  Uzvratni skok 10

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 166.70  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 8

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 212.30  Povratni salto i pol 5

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 54.60 266.90  2½ salta naprijed 5

305C 1 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 33.00 299.90  Uzvratna 2½ salta 6

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 42.90 342.80  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 5

Average award: Best award: 7.005.9019.6Total DD:

Grigory Ivanov (2001) -- Russia  6

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Salto i pol naprijed 7

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 64.00  Skok natrag na glavu 10

303C 1 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 44.10 108.10  Uzvratni salto i pol 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 138.85  Povratni skok 2

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 182.85  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 2

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 228.45  Povratni salto i pol 3

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 44.20 272.65  2½ salta naprijed 3

305C 1 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 33.00 305.65  Uzvratna 2½ salta 5

5134D 1 2.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 336.85  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 6

Average award: Best award: 7.205.9419.6Total DD:

Alfie Brown (2002) -- Great Britain  7

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Povratni skok 16

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 59.60  Skok natrag na glavu 14

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 93.60  Uzvratni skok 12

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 129.30  Salto i pol naprijed 6

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 168.15  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 7

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 211.35  Povratni salto i pol 6

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 249.30  Salto i pol natrag 8

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 290.10  Uzvratni salto i pol 7

105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 335.60  2½ salta naprijed 7

Average award: Best award: 7.106.1718.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Davide Baraldi (2001) -- Italy  8

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Povratni skok 19

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 56.55  Salto i pol naprijed 21

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 81.35  Skok natrag na glavu 23

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 104.30  Uzvratni skok 23

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 143.15  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 22

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 45.00 188.15  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 17

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 50.70 238.85  2½ salta naprijed 12

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 285.65  Povratni salto i pol 9

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 36.80 322.45  Salto i pol natrag 8

Average award: Best award: 6.605.8018.4Total DD:

Aidan Heslop (2002) -- Great Britain  9

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Povratni skok 16

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 58.80  Salto i pol naprijed 17

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 94.50  Uzvratni salto i pol 10

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 124.90  Skok natrag na glavu 10

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 162.30  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 11

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 205.50  Povratni salto i pol 11

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 39.10 244.60  Salto i pol natrag 11

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 36.40 281.00  2½ salta naprijed 11

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 320.00  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 9

Average award: Best award: 6.705.7618.9Total DD:

Victor Perez (2001) -- Spain  10

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Salto i pol naprijed 5

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 67.15  Skok natrag na glavu 5

301A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 99.55  Uzvratni skok 5

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 128.05  Povratni skok 8

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 166.55  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 9

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 209.45  2½ salta naprijed 8

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 37.95 247.40  Salto i pol natrag 10

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 33.80 281.20  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 10

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 318.40  Povratni salto i pol 10

Average award: Best award: 6.805.7118.8Total DD:

Bruno Puczko-Szymanski (2001) -- Poland  11

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 38.25 38.25  Salto i pol naprijed 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0   21.5 32.25 70.50  Povratni skok 2

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 100.90  Skok natrag na glavu 4

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 129.80  Uzvratni skok 5

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 163.90  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 10

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 210.70  Povratni salto i pol 7

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 250.95  Salto i pol natrag 7

305C 1 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0   4.5 13.50 264.45  Uzvratna 2½ salta 14

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 49.40 313.85  2½ salta naprijed 11

Average award: Best award: 7.505.8019.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Illia Trushyn (2001) -- Ukraine  12

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Skok naprijed na glavu 22

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 58.50  Skok natrag na glavu 18

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 91.65  Uzvratni skok 13

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 130.15  Povratni salto i pol 4

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 168.65  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 5

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 199.85  2½ salta naprijed 13

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 234.35  Salto i pol natrag 15

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 32.40 266.75  Uzvratni salto i pol 13

405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 43.40 310.15  Povratna 2½ salta 12

Average award: Best award: 7.005.5419.4Total DD:

Danylo Škil (2001) -- Czech Republic  13

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Skok natrag na glavu 9

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 66.75  Uzvratni skok 6

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 23.40 90.15  Skok naprijed na glavu 16

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 128.65  Povratni salto i pol 7

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 168.25  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 6

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 207.10  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 10

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 41.60 248.70  2½ salta naprijed 9

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 39.10 287.80  Salto i pol natrag 8

303B 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.0 21.60 309.40  Uzvratni salto i pol 13

Average award: Best award: 7.005.6918.4Total DD:

Aurelian Dragomir (2001) -- Romania  14

401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 28.80  Povratni skok 18

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   15.0 25.50 54.30  Uzvratni skok 23

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 85.75  Salto i pol naprijed 20

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 121.45  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 14

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 147.85  Skok natrag na glavu 18

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 39.10 186.95  Salto i pol natrag 18

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 41.25 228.20  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 17

403B 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 261.80  Povratni salto i pol 15

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 300.80  2½ salta naprijed 14

Average award: Best award: 6.205.3918.7Total DD:

Maiseyeu Raman (2001) -- Belarus  15

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Skok naprijed na glavu 23

201C 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 56.65  Skok natrag na glavu 20

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 87.05  Uzvratni skok 19

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 127.85  Povratni salto i pol 9

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 160.85  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 12

105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 44.20 205.05  2½ salta naprijed 12

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0   13.0 29.90 234.95  Salto i pol natrag 14

404C 1 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   8.5 23.80 258.75  Povratni dvostruki salto 16

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 39.00 297.75  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 15

Average award: Best award: 6.905.3719.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Pierrick Schafer (2002) -- Switzerland  16

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Salto i pol naprijed 11

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 61.10  Skok natrag na glavu 12

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 90.00  Uzvratni skok 17

401A 1 1.8 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 119.70  Povratni skok 15

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 150.50  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 16

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 193.70  2½ salta naprijed 14

203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 35.65 229.35  Salto i pol natrag 16

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 258.75  Uzvratni salto i pol 16

5225D 1 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 295.20  Salto natrag s 2½ vijka 16

Average award: Best award: 6.405.3918.5Total DD:

Giulio Popersi (2001) -- Italy  17

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Povratni skok 21

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 60.05  Salto i pol naprijed 13

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 88.05  Skok natrag na glavu 18

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 107.60  Uzvratni skok 22

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 143.30  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 21

203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 33.35 176.65  Salto i pol natrag 22

303B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 210.25  Uzvratni salto i pol 21

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 41.60 251.85  2½ salta naprijed 19

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 295.05  Povratni salto i pol 17

Average award: Best award: 6.305.4118.3Total DD:

Alexandr Molchan (2002) -- Belarus  18

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 33.00 33.00  Povratni skok 10

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 62.75  Salto i pol naprijed 11

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 94.75  Skok natrag na glavu 9

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 118.55  Uzvratni skok 18

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 151.55  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 15

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 40.80 192.35  Povratni salto i pol 16

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 44.20 236.55  2½ salta naprijed 13

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 36.80 273.35  Salto i pol natrag 12

5134D 1 2.6 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   7.5 19.50 292.85  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 18

Average award: Best award: 7.305.4218.6Total DD:

Jules Bouyer (2002) -- France  19

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 34.85  Salto i pol naprijed 5

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 66.05  Skok natrag na glavu 7

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 95.80  Uzvratni skok 7

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 124.30  Povratni skok 12

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 158.40  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 14

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 35.10 193.50  2½ salta naprijed 15

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 25.30 218.80  Salto i pol natrag 19

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 256.60  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 18

403B 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 285.40  Povratni salto i pol 19

Average award: Best award: 6.805.4218.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Aarne Riekki (2002) -- Finland  20

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Salto i pol naprijed 14

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 59.20  Povratni skok 15

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 84.80  Uzvratni skok 21

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 114.80  Salto i pol natrag 19

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 144.50  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 20

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 182.90  2½ salta naprijed 19

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 218.90  Povratni salto i pol 18

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 250.40  Uzvratni salto i pol 20

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 281.90  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 20

Average award: Best award: 6.205.2918.0Total DD:

Georgs Peskisevs (2001) -- Latvia  21

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Salto i pol naprijed 15

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 28.50 59.10  Povratni skok 16

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 90.30  Skok natrag na glavu 15

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 113.25  Uzvratni skok 20

5331D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 146.25  Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka 19

105C 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 32.40 178.65  2½ salta naprijed 21

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 207.45  Povratni salto i pol 22

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 32.20 239.65  Salto i pol natrag 21

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 274.30  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 21

Average award: Best award: 6.505.2317.9Total DD:

Theofilos Afthinos (2001) -- Greece  22

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Salto i pol naprijed 3

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 56.50  Skok natrag na glavu 22

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 82.85  Uzvratni skok 22

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 110.60  Povratni skok 21

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 142.10  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 23

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 179.30  2½ salta naprijed 20

405C 1 3.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 35.65 214.95  Povratna 2½ salta 20

305C 1 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5   7.0 21.00 235.95  Uzvratna 2½ salta 23

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5   14.0 30.80 266.75  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 22

Average award: Best award: 6.904.8019.3Total DD:

Tino Tapio (2002) -- Finland  23

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Povratni skok 12

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 58.50  Salto i pol natrag 18

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 90.80  Salto i pol naprijed 14

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 119.40  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 16

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 149.00  Uzvratni skok 17

303C 1 2.1 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 17.85 166.85  Uzvratni salto i pol 23

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 201.65  Povratni salto i pol 23

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 35.10 236.75  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 22

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 265.55  2½ salta naprijed 23

Average award: Best award: 7.104.9418.5Total DD:

Referee:    
   Ildiko Kelemen -- Hungary
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,3,6,7)
   1.  Andrei Beketov -- Russia
   2.  Hana Novotna -- Czech Republic
   3.  Inger Grodem Haraldsen -- Norway
   4.  Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia
   5.  Marja  Matturi- Slotte -- Finland
   Reserve.  Zsolt Jafcsak -- Hungary

 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5,8,9)
   1.  Thomas Bimis -- Greece
   2.  Daniel  Azorin -- France
   3.  Andrei Mamontov -- Belarus
   4.  Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania
   5.  Frank Taubert -- Germany
   Reserve.  Sara Anna Massenz -- Italy

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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